
* ENT.OUEST-ENT.DES V      * NOYON             29-06-19 * Lâcher:07.10             S:085 * 
* ENT. FRONTALIERE         * 72 JEUNES                  * Base  : 130000           P:  1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   CAG         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE      19     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       39     0    10     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES   * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE *  6 Participants

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS           * Réclamation :Sté L'Idéale Place 24 7911 Buissenal

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCAL  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    5.37 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  2  120751 BE1118936-19 08.42286 1305.7456   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.87    -    -

  2    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 17       2 BE1118901-19 08.42316 1305.0400   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  9       3 BE1118968-19 08.42326 1304.8050   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 15       4 BE1118919-19 08.42356 1304.1004   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 19       5 BE1119024-19 08.43386 1289.4778   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 14       6 BE1119030-19 08.44536 1272.4919   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  3  138835 BE1139471-19 09.00090 1260.4176      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  6       7 BE1119026-19 08.46366 1249.8810   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  8       2 BE1139467-19 09.01080 1249.2651      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10 10       3 BE1139445-19 09.01260 1245.9019      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  1       4 BE1139470-19 09.01270 1245.7156      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         BALCAEN DUBOIS     ELLEZ   2  2  1  139495 BE1140817-19 09.02180 1242.1638      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  4       5 BE1139464-19 09.01470 1242.0009      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 21  138446 BE1139554-19 09.01440 1239.0752      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 29       2 BE1139480-19 09.02540 1226.2710      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 12       3 BE1139481-19 09.03130 1222.8412      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 25       4 BE1139479-19 09.04180 1211.2511      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 22       5 BE1139517-19 09.04260 1209.8398      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31  1       6 BE1139497-19 09.04270 1209.6636      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 14       7 BE1139546-19 09.04540 1204.9260      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 10       8 BE1118957-19 08.50416 1199.1956   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 11       8 001139558-19 09.05380 1197.2845      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 23       9 BE1139527-19 09.06540 1184.3114      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31  9      10 BE1139499-19 09.06550 1184.1426      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 16      11 BE1139537-19 09.06550 1184.1426      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 10      12 BE1139524-19 09.06570 1183.8050      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 28      13 BE1139493-19 09.06570 1183.8050      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  7       9 BE1119042-19 08.52046 1182.9442   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  7       6 BE1139456-19 09.07550 1177.3993      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30    0.50 LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  2       7 BE1139446-19 09.09250 1162.6099      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 0.50

 31    2.00 LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  6       8 BE1139448-19 09.09260 1162.4477      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

 32         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31  7      14 001139149-19 09.10510 1145.6020      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33    0.25 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  8      10 BE1118938-19 08.56056 1138.1582   0.25*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 15      15 BE1139511-19 09.14130 1114.5525      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35    4.87 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  5      11 BE1119023-19 08.58206 1114.5217      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.87    -    -

 36         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 13      16 BE1139526-19 09.14140 1114.4030      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* ENT.OUEST-ENT.DES V      * NOYON             29-06-19 * Lâcher:07.10             S:084 * 
* ENT. FRONTALIERE         * 274 JEUNES                 * Base  : 130000           P:  1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   CAG         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

   32     0     0     0 LIBRE      96     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE      210     0    32     0     0 DIVERS  

    8     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES   * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE *  21 Participants

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS           * Réclamation :Sté L'Idéale Place 24 7911 Buissenal

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCAL  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   26.75 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  2  120751 BE1118936-19 08.42286 1305.7456   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 26.25    -    -

  2    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 17       2 BE1118901-19 08.42316 1305.0400   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  9       3 BE1118968-19 08.42326 1304.8050   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 15       4 BE1118919-19 08.42356 1304.1004   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 19       5 BE1119024-19 08.43386 1289.4778   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6    0.50 VAN STEELANDT WILL THUMA  11 22  7  116884 BE1087858-19 08.41040 1283.4993   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7    2.50 VAN STEELANDT WILL THUMA  11 22 10       2 BE1087824-19 08.41370 1275.7941   0.50     -     -     -  2.00     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         SPAERKEER CLAUDE   WIERS  11 17  2  111461 BE1089041-19 08.37274 1274.4712      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 14       6 BE1119030-19 08.44536 1272.4919   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10    0.50 MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20  4  117194 BE1088092-19 08.42100 1271.5443   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11    0.50 MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20 12       2 BE1088091-19 08.42130 1270.8549   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12    0.50 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAU THUMA  11 12  3  116550 BE1087740-19 08.41460 1270.0690   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21 16  116876 BE2092057-19 08.42250 1264.6637   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  3  138835 BE1139471-19 09.00090 1260.4176      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21  8       2 BE1087071-19 08.43060 1255.3813   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  6       7 BE1119026-19 08.46366 1249.8810   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  8       2 BE1139467-19 09.01080 1249.2651      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10 10       3 BE1139445-19 09.01260 1245.9019      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  1       4 BE1139470-19 09.01270 1245.7156      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         BALCAEN DUBOIS     ELLEZ   2  2  1  139495 BE1140817-19 09.02180 1242.1638      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  4       5 BE1139464-19 09.01470 1242.0009      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 21  138446 BE1139554-19 09.01440 1239.0752      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21 21       3 BE1087079-19 08.44390 1234.8230   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21  7       4 BE2092058-19 08.44450 1233.5198   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         SPAERKEER CLAUDE   WIERS  11 17 10       2 BE1089173-19 08.40324 1231.0691      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         SPAERKEER CLAUDE   WIERS  11 17 11       3 BE1089175-19 08.40334 1230.8426      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         SPAERKEER CLAUDE   WIERS  11 17  4       4 BE1089194-19 08.40374 1229.9371      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21  1       5 BE1087001-19 08.45070 1228.7647   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 29       2 BE1139480-19 09.02540 1226.2710      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 12       3 BE1139481-19 09.03130 1222.8412      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31    0.50 VAN STEELANDT WILL THUMA  11 22 12       3 BE1087879-19 08.45360 1222.6360   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32    2.50 VAN STEELANDT WILL THUMA  11 22 11       4 BE1087886-19 08.45470 1220.2958   0.50     -     -     -  2.00     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 25       4 BE1139479-19 09.04180 1211.2511      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34    0.50 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAU THUMA  11 12  1       2 BE1087798-19 08.46140 1211.1188   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         VANDEPUTTE ERIC    BRASM  11 16  6  113871 BE1094567-19 08.44038 1210.5780      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21  3       6 BE1087004-19 08.46350 1210.1053   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 22       5 BE1139517-19 09.04260 1209.8398      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31  1       6 BE1139497-19 09.04270 1209.6636      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39    0.50 RICHET JEAN-PAUL   OGY     9 10  2  139494 BE1092853-19 09.05270 1208.2633   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21  2       7 BE1087027-19 08.46480 1207.3967   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21  9       8 BE2092060-19 08.46530 1206.3582   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 14       7 BE1139546-19 09.04540 1204.9260      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         BOEUF PATRICK      PERUW  11 11  2  112774 BE1094062-19 08.43420 1203.5646      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 10       8 BE1118957-19 08.50416 1199.1956   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         VANDEPUTTE ERIC    BRASM  11 16  7       2 BE1094593-19 08.44588 1198.8945      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         VANDEPUTTE ERIC    BRASM  11 16  4       3 BE1094551-19 08.45038 1197.8435      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         VANDEPUTTE ERIC    BRASM  11 16 15       4 BE1094561-19 08.45058 1197.4237      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 11       8 001139558-19 09.05380 1197.2845      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21  5       9 BE1087068-19 08.47410 1196.4784   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21  4      10 BE1087005-19 08.47520 1194.2371   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 23       9 BE1139527-19 09.06540 1184.3114      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31  9      10 BE1139499-19 09.06550 1184.1426      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 16      11 BE1139537-19 09.06550 1184.1426      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 10      12 BE1139524-19 09.06570 1183.8050      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 28      13 BE1139493-19 09.06570 1183.8050      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  7       9 BE1119042-19 08.52046 1182.9442   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         SPAERKEER CLAUDE   WIERS  11 17 12       5 BE1089176-19 08.44194 1181.6906      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58    0.50 MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20  8       3 BE1088049-19 08.49140 1180.9943   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21 20      11 BE2092067-19 08.49100 1178.5815   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  7       6 BE1139456-19 09.07550 1177.3993      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* ENT.OUEST-ENT.DES V      * NOYON             29-06-19 * Lâcher:07.10             S:084 * 
* ENT. FRONTALIERE         * 274 JEUNES                 * Base  : 130000           P:  2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCAL  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 61         COSSEMENT GREGORY  PERUW  11 10  3  112018 BE1094042-19 08.45300 1172.9634      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         DE GEYTER PIERRE   OGY     9 35  6  140195 001092335-19 09.09420 1171.2197      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         DE GEYTER PIERRE   OGY     9 35  5       2 001092329-19 09.10040 1167.6430      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         COSSEMENT GREGORY  PERUW  11 10  4       2 BE1094037-19 08.46080 1165.2358      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  2       7 BE1139446-19 09.09250 1162.6099      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  6       8 BE1139448-19 09.09260 1162.4477      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21 11      12 BE2092074-19 08.50340 1162.1743   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68    0.50 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAU THUMA  11 12  2       3 BE1087819-19 08.50400 1157.7815   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21 14      13 BE1087036-19 08.51120 1154.9012   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAU THUMA  11 12 12       4 BE1087813-19 08.51060 1152.8190      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21 13      14 BE1087084-19 08.51480 1148.0943   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31  7      14 001139149-19 09.10510 1145.6020      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAU THUMA  11 12  5       5 BE1087742-19 08.51490 1144.7045      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74    0.50 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELL WADEL  11 21 12      15 BE1087063-19 08.52070 1144.5340   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75    4.50 RICHET JEAN-PAUL   OGY     9 10  4       2 BE1092855-19 09.12100 1141.8336   0.50     -     -     -  2.00  2.00     -     -     -    -    -

 76         SIMON JEAN-JACQUES WIERS  11  4  1  112575 BE1094241-19 08.48400 1140.9628      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  8      10 BE1118938-19 08.56056 1138.1582   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78    0.50 VAN STEELANDT WILL THUMA  11 22  9       5 BE1087871-19 08.53400 1127.4984   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79    2.50 VAN STEELANDT WILL THUMA  11 22 22       6 BE1087855-19 08.53560 1124.6055   0.50     -     -     -  2.00     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         BOEUF PATRICK      PERUW  11 11  1       2 BE1094073-19 08.50300 1122.1294      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81    0.50 RICHET JEAN-PAUL   OGY     9 10  3       3 BE1092844-19 09.14540 1116.8455   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         SECRET JIMMY       PERUW  11  6  5  113427 BE1089011-19 08.51421 1115.2915      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 15      15 BE1139511-19 09.14130 1114.5525      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  5      11 BE1119023-19 08.58206 1114.5217   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 13      16 BE1139526-19 09.14140 1114.4030      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86    0.50 MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20 11       4 BE1088006-19 08.55140 1113.6585   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87    0.50 MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20 14       5 BE1087902-19 08.55160 1113.3059   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88    0.50 MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20  2       6 BE1088010-19 08.55190 1112.7773   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         BOEUF PATRICK      PERUW  11 11  5       3 BE1094068-19 08.51240 1112.1696      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         COSSEMENT GREGORY  PERUW  11 10  6       3 BE1094028-19 08.50460 1111.6573      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91    0.50 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 16      12 BE1119040-19 08.59046 1107.0287   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         VANDEPUTTE ERIC    BRASM  11 16 16       5 BE1094562-19 08.53338 1099.5301      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         DE GEYTER PIERRE   OGY     9 35 22       3 001092316-19 09.17380 1098.4200      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         DE GEYTER PIERRE   OGY     9 35 18       4 001092352-19 09.17400 1098.1332      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         VANDEPUTTE ERIC    BRASM  11 16 12       6 BE1094617-19 08.53418 1098.1163      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         DE GEYTER PIERRE   OGY     9 35 30       5 001092356-19 09.17430 1097.7032      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  5       9 BE1139466-19 09.16310 1097.3653      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 19      17 BE1139494-19 09.16110 1097.1813      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         VANDEPUTTE ERIC    BRASM  11 16  2       7 BE1094601-19 08.53498 1096.7062      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAU THUMA  11 12  6       6 BE1087814-19 08.57150 1086.7133      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101    0.50 RICHET JEAN-PAUL   OGY     9 10  5       4 BE1092857-19 09.18350 1084.8529   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102    0.50 MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20 18       7 BE1088042-19 08.58050 1084.2930   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103    0.50 RICHET JEAN-PAUL   OGY     9 10  1       5 BE1068088-19 09.18460 1083.3083   0.50     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAU THUMA  11 12  7       7 BE1087720-19 08.57560 1079.8332      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         SPAERKEER CLAUDE   WIERS  11 17 14       6 BE1089183-19 08.53284 1077.1954      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         BOEUF PATRICK      PERUW  11 11  7       4 BE1094082-19 08.54440 1076.7728      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         SECRET JIMMY       PERUW  11  6  4       2 BE1089027-19 08.55270 1075.6472      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         SECRET JIMMY       PERUW  11  6  2       3 BE1089022-19 08.55430 1072.9339      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19 18      13 BE1119029-19 09.02376 1072.1351      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 20      18 BE1139516-19 09.19150 1071.1489      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 18      19 BE1139150-19 09.19170 1070.8728      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         VANDEPUTTE ERIC    BRASM  11 16  3       8 BE1094564-19 08.56348 1068.4087      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         RICHET JEAN-PAUL   OGY     9 10  7       6 BE1068992-19 09.21180 1062.4067      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         FOUCART SERGE      ELLEZ   2  2  1  138406 BE1139102-19 09.21170 1054.2542      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

115         MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20 16       8 BE1088025-19 09.01170 1053.1137      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116         DE GEYTER PIERRE   OGY     9 35 13       6 001092341-19 09.23300 1050.1498      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117         COSSEMENT GREGORY  PERUW  11 10  1       4 BE1094026-19 08.56410 1050.0047      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118         VAN STEELANDT WILL THUMA  11 22 20       7 BE1087846-19 09.01240 1049.2280      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

119         VAN STEELANDT WILL THUMA  11 22 14       8 BE1087843-19 09.01250 1049.0711      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         SPAERKEER CLAUDE   WIERS  11 17  8       7 BE1089177-19 08.56264 1047.1721      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121         FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAU THUMA  11 12  9       8 BE1087757-19 09.01350 1044.5108      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

122    2.00 COSSEMENT GREGORY  PERUW  11 10 10       5 BE1096407-19 08.57160 1044.2946      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

123         LAGNEAU JEAN       ELLEZ   2 10  9      10 BE1139473-19 09.23130 1042.1744      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124         MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20 10       9 BE1088065-19 09.02280 1042.0332      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125         SIMON JEAN-JACQUES WIERS  11  4  2       2 BE1068022-19 08.58540 1033.7466      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126    2.00 COSSEMENT GREGORY  PERUW  11 10  5       6 BE1094044-19 08.58320 1032.1069      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

127    2.00 COSSEMENT GREGORY  PERUW  11 10  2       7 BE1094041-19 08.58410 1030.6824      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00



* ENT.OUEST-ENT.DES V      * NOYON             29-06-19 * Lâcher:07.10             S:084 * 
* ENT. FRONTALIERE         * 274 JEUNES                 * Base  : 130000           P:  3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCAL  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

128         CNUDDE VIVIAN      CALLE  11  7  1  113450 BE1094639-19 09.00310 1026.5420      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

129         VAN STEELANDT WILL THUMA  11 22  6       9 BE1087900-19 09.04410 1019.1891      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

130         PLACE JEAN-MARCEL  ELLIG   3  8  2  120312 BE1068501-19 09.08290 1015.4340      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

131         MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20  9      10 BE1088070-19 09.05360 1013.7889      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

132         PLACE JEAN-MARCEL  ELLIG   3  8  4       2 BE1068520-19 09.08460 1013.0115      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

133    2.00 RICHET JEAN-PAUL   OGY     9 10  8       7 BE1092860-19 09.27550 1011.4369      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 2.00

134         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 31      20 BE1139485-19 09.27360 1006.1483      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

135         CARREZ GERVAIS     ELLEZ   2 31 26      21 BE1139522-19 09.28070 1002.3845      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

136   26.25 GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2 19  4      14 BE1118974-19 09.10336 1001.5843      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 26.25    -    -

137         MUREZ-MARICHAL     WADEL  11 20 19      11 BE1088037-19 09.07370  996.4064      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


